Bezirksranglistenturnier Oberfranken Damen/Herren 2014

Teilnehmerliste

Name

Gerstlauer, Christiane
Haas, Katrin
Ehrlicher, Frank
Fischer, Andre

Funk, Gabriel
Hermann, Christian
Quick, Tobias
Rattassep, Alexander
Schirner, Stefan
Vdstner, Johannes
Zaus, Marius

TTT2014 (Version 9.4.0.0)

Anzahl der Teilnehmer: 11

Verein

TV 1886 Ebersdorf
TTC Tiefenlauter
TTC Kiips 1992 e.V.
FC Adler 1919 Weidhausen
TSV Untersiemau
TSV Untersiemau
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
1. FC Bayreuth

DJK SpVgg Effeltrich

Seite 1
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Klasse

Damen A
Damen A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
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GemAnw Bez Geburtsjahr

1984
1995
1981
1971
1998
1980
1990
1992
1976
1991
1996
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TTR-Wert

1506
1557
1651
1729
1678
1767
1976
2038
1971
1688
2041
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